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Technical details

Land van fabricage
fabrikant

ontwerper

jaar

bescherming

Omvang van de levering
materiaal

kabel kleur
hoogteverstelling
dimmen

base/versie

Vermogen (max. Watt)
luifel Dimensions
Schaduw diameter
schermhoogte

totale hoogte

= Spanje
Bover
Joana Bover
2004
IP20
Leuchtmittel/ Bulb
ijzeren, textiel
transparant
hoogte verstelbaar
dimbaar op locatie
E27
15 Watt

12cm
38 cm
20 cm
158 cm

Omschrijving

The pendant lamp Mei 38 is manufactured by the Spanish manufacturer
Bover. The lamp shade made of textile wrap-around plissé has a diameter of
38 cm and is 20 cm high. The 21 ¢cm long metal tube, through which the
transparent cable of this pendant lamp is led into the lamp shade, has a satin
nickel surface. The light of this on-site dimmable lamp is emitted downwards
and also to the sides. This pendant lamp is height adjustable up to a height of
157.5 cm. The canopy has a diameter of 12 cm. This pendant lamp is available
in the shade colours white and cream. The Bover Mei 38 with its E27 socket
can be operated with LED retrofit bulbs.
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